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Download this Application

Ignite inspiration, encourage everyone to pitch in and never miss
an a-ha moment. An array of postures and display tools let you
easily share, collaborate and build upon ideas with your team.

Products contained in this application:

Bassline Collection, West EIm Work Lily Pad Nesting
Tables, Sistema Lounge System by Coalesse, Motif™,


https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/bassline-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/west-elm-work-lily-pad-nesting-tables/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/west-elm-work-lily-pad-nesting-tables/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/sistema-lounge-system-by-coalesse/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/whiteboards-accessories/motif/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Buttercup Rocker
BD1BC1ROCKER

Splash Coat Rack
BD1JV1COATRK

Fancy Rug
BD1RU1FANCY

Exponents; Mediaboard-mobile, 48W x 75H
COCMBW

Potrero415;Lt tbl-Rect,Stdng H
COFOFLRECST

Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Wood seat
COH350W31

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

Sistema;Legs-End
COSISEL

Sistema;Legs-Cnnctr frm
COSISGL

Sistema;Lnge-2 seat,Leg base
COSISL2

Sistema;Lnge-2 seat,Leg base
COSISL2

Sistema;Ottoman-Rnd
COSISOR

Sistema;Pwr mdle
COSISPWR

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$990.00

$395.00

$1,095.00

$7,996.00

$2,770.00

$1,159.00

$910.00

$279.00

$279.00

$412.00

$412.00

$1,421.00

$598.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$7,

$2,

$6,

$1,

$35,3:



COMPONENT

Sistema;Thl-Movable
COSISTBL

Chasen
FLSCHASEN3

Glo-Ball F1 (Halogen)
FLSFU303120

Mtf;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl
MTFPNL

Mtf;Pnl-Acnt ptrn,a3 ceramic stl

MTFPNLA

Thread;Hub
PFLHUB

Campfire Pouf
TS4PF

Bassline;Stg-Stdng H,bowtie

TSBLNSTS5

Lily Pad Nesting Table, 20 In

WEM60

Lily Pad Nesting Tables, 16 In

WEM?7

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$831.00

$2,850.00

$1,165.00

$0.00

$0.00

$630.00

$642.00

$2,802.00

$825.00

$792.00

Total Workstation List:

$2,

$1,

$2,

$35,3:
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