Planning Idea ID: UV9DY7CJ





Download this Application

Ignite inspiration, encourage everyone to pitch in and never miss an a-ha moment. An array of postures and display tools let you easily share, collaborate and build upon ideas with your team.

Products contained in this application:

Bassline Collection, West Elm Work Lily Pad Nesting Tables, Sistema Lounge System by Coalesse, Motif™,

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Buttercup Rocker			
BD1BC1ROCKER	1	\$990.00	
Splash Coat Rack			
BD1JV1COATRK	1	\$395.00	
Fancy Rug			
BD1RU1FANCY	1	\$1,095.00	\$:
Exponents; Mediaboard-mobile, 48W x 75H			
СОСМВИ	1	\$7,996.00	\$
Potrero415;Lt tbl-Rect,Stdng H			
COFOFLRECST	1	\$2,770.00	\$
Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Wood seat			
COH350W31	6	\$1,159.00	\$
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25			
COLAGTP	1	\$910.00	
Sistema;Legs-End			
COSISEL	2	\$279.00	
Sistema;Legs-Cnnctr frm			
COSISGL	1	\$279.00	
Sistema;Lnge-2 seat,Leg base			
COSISL2	1	\$412.00	
Sistema;Lnge-2 seat,Leg base			
COSISL2	1	\$412.00	
Sistema;Ottoman-Rnd			
COSISOR	1	\$1,421.00	\$
Sistema;Pwr mdle			
COSISPWR	1	\$598.00	

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$35,33

Chasen FLSCHASEN3 1 \$2,850.00 \$2, Glo-Ball F1 (Halogen) FLSFU303120 1 \$1,165.00 \$1, Mtf;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNL 1 \$0.00 Mtf;Pnl-Acnt ptrn,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNLA 2 \$0.00 Thread;Hub PFLHUB 1 \$630.00 \$ Campfire Pouf TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline;Stg-Stdng H,bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2, Lily Pad Nesting Tables, 20 In WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$				
Chasen FLSCHASEN3 1 \$2,850.00 \$2, Glo-Ball F1 (Halogen) FLSFU303120 1 \$1,165.00 \$1, Mtf;PnI,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNL 1 \$0.00 Mtf;PnI-Acnt ptrn,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNLA 2 \$0.00 Thread;Hub PFLHUB 1 \$630.00 \$ Campfire Pouf TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline;Stg-Stdng H,bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2, Lily Pad Nesting Table, 20 In WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$	COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
FLSCHASEN3 1 \$2,850.00 \$2,250 Glo-Ball F1 (Halogen) FLSFU303120 1 \$1,165.00 \$1,250 Mtf;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNL 1 \$0.00 Mtf;Pnl-Acnt ptrn,a3 ceramic stl MTFPNLA 2 \$0.00 Thread;Hub PFLHUB 1 \$630.00 \$ Campfire Pouf TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline;Stg-Stdng H,bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2,250 Lily Pad Nesting Table, 20 In WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$		1	\$831.00	\$
### FLSFU303120		1	\$2,850.00	\$2,
MTFPNLA MEM60 ME		1	\$1,165.00	\$1,
MTFPNLA 2 \$0.00 Thread; Hub PFLHUB 1 \$630.00 \$ Campfire Pouf TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline; Stg-Stdng H, bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$3,802.00 \$4,802.00		1	\$0.00	
PFLHUB 1 \$630.00 \$ Campfire Pouf TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline; Stg-Stdng H, bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$3,802.00 \$4,802.00 \$2,802.00 \$3,802.00 \$4,802.00		2	\$0.00	
TS4PF 1 \$642.00 \$ Bassline;Stg-Stdng H,bowtie TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2, Lily Pad Nesting Table, 20 In WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$ Lily Pad Nesting Tables, 16 In		1	\$630.00	\$
TSBLNSTS5 1 \$2,802.00 \$2, Lily Pad Nesting Table, 20 In WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$ Lily Pad Nesting Tables, 16 In	<u>. </u>	1	\$642.00	\$
WEM60 1 \$825.00 \$ Lily Pad Nesting Tables, 16 In		1	\$2,802.00	\$2,
		1	\$825.00	\$
	-	1	\$792.00	\$

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$35,33